



Tape Apla-Cator Schematics - Taping Tube

Ref#	Part #	Description
1	91770A192	8-32 x 3/8 SSTruss Head Screw
2	91831A009	8-32 SS Nut
3	98017A624	#8 Thin SS Washer
4	92470A146	#6 x 3/8 Pan Head SS Phillips Screw
5	5321K34	3632 Breeze Clamp
6	93085A148	100 Degree F.H. Phillips 6-32 x 1/2 Screw
7	92311A198	8-32 x 7/8 Cup Point Set Screw SS
8	91792A106	4-40 x 1/4 SSP.H. Slotted Machine Screw
9	91831A005	4-40 SS Nut
10	17W11203	1.120" OD x .053 ID x .033 Nylon Washer
11	92196A194	18-8 SS Screw 8-32 x 1/2" L
12	92510A444	Aluminum Spacer
12A	0170328	Pan Head Screw
12B	0170884	4-40 Nut
12C	1171053	Lock Washer
12E	17W03510	Nylon Washer
12F	13RS038039	Nylon Roller
13	91772A842	10-32 x 3 SS P.H. Phillips Machine Screw
14	90101A225	10-32 x Thin Nylock Nut SS
15	92949A535	1/4 - 20 x 3/8 Button Head Hex SS Screw
17	12SW3106	.875 x .062 x .626 x .379 Shoulder Washer
18	24-B1	2 1/2" Spool Body Upper w/Base
20	24-D3-14	D-Washer
21	9714K32	3/8" Wave Washer
22	637524DECOWN	3/8 - 24 Wing Nut
23	C-003	Cannon Strap
24	T-226-2	2' Green Tube
24	T-226-3	3' Green Tube
24	T-226-4	4' Green Tube
24	T-226-5	5' Green Tube
25		Piston Complete
26	T-118	Tube Guide Strap
27	T-210	Tube Guide w/Dowel Pin
28	T-211-2	Cutter/Creaser Rod 2' w/Bracket & Insert
28	T-211-3	Cutter/Creaser Rod 3' w/Bracket & Insert
28	T-211-4	Cutter/Creaser Rod 4' w/Bracket & Insert
28	T-211-5	Cutter/Creaser Rod 5' w/Bracket & Insert
30	T-218	Creaser Actuator Pin
31	T-213	Trigger Pivot Upper
32	T-214	Trigger Pivot Lower
33	T-215	Advance Grip
34	T-212	Trigger w/Clamp
36	T-120	Trigger Spring
37	T-121	Spool Mount
37	T-121-2	Spool Mount (2' Tube Only)
38	T-216	Spool Wire Spacer
39	T-217	Spool Pivot
40	T-403	Spool Wire
40	T-403-2	Spool Wire 2'